

9TH ANNUAL PORTAGE POLICE K9 GOLF OUTING





9TH ANNUAL PORTAGE POLICE

K9 GOLF OUTING

SEPTEMBER 7, 2024 9:00 A.M. PORTAGE COUNTRY CLUB, PORTAGE WI

THE PORTAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT K-9 UNIT WILL HOST THE 9TH ANNUAL K9 GOLF OUTING ON SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 7, 2024 AT THE PORTAGE COUNTRY CLUB, PORTAGE WI. PROCEEDS WILL GO TO SUPPORT THE K9 UNIT TO PAY FOR VET BILLS, EQUIPMENT, AND TRAINING.

The golf outing event is for everyone. Participants will enjoy food, hole prizes, and various raffle events & prizes. Join us for our 9^{th} annual golf outing and support a great cause.

WE NEED YOUR HELP TO MAKE THE 9^{TH} ANNUAL PORTAGE POLICE K9 GOLF OUTING A SUCCESS! WITH YOUR DONATION, YOU OR YOUR COMPANY WILL BE RECOGNIZED THE DAY OF THE EVENT! YOU'RE HELPING CONTINUE TO FUND OUR K9 PROGRAM, AND FIGHT DRUG AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE. BELOW ARE THE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE EVENT.

• PLEASE PRINT YOUR COMPANY NAME AS YOU WOULD LIKE IT TO APPEAR ON EVENT ADVERTISING AND SIGNAGE. ALSO IF YOU ARE WILLING, PLEASE EMAIL YOUR LOGO TO JACOB.KUBELT@PORTAGEWI.GOV, ALEX.ROYSE@PORTAGEWI.GOV OR BENJAMIN.NEUMANN@PORTAGEWI.GOV, SO WE CAN INCLUDE IT AS PART OF THE ADVERTISEMENT.

| FULL NAME OF ORGANIZATION | | | |
|---------------------------|------------|------|--|
| Address | CITY/STATE | ZIP | |
| Phone | E-mail | | |
| CONTACT NAME | | | |
| AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE | PRINT NAME | DATE | |

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

- ☐ HOLE SPONSOR: \$200 AND UP
 - RECOGNITION AS GOLF HOLE SPONSOR WITH SIGNAGE AT HOLE
 - SPECIAL MENTION AT AWARDS CEREMONY
 - CUSTOM PLAQUE TO PLACE IN YOUR BUSINESS
- ☐ PRIZE OR SILENT AUCTION DONATION:
 - DONATE GIFT CERTIFICATES TO YOUR BUSINESS, FREE PRODUCTS, ETC. GOLFERS AND SPECTATORS WILL PARTICIPATE IN A SILENT AUCTION DURING THE EVENT. WINNERS AND SPONSORS WILL BE ANNOUNCED DURING AWARDS CEREMONY.
- ☐ CUSTOM SPONSORSHIP
 - IF YOU HAVE A UNIQUE SPONSORSHIP IDEA OR WAY TO PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS DURING OUT EVENT, PLEASE CONTACT US!

PAYMENT

PAYMENT AND FORM MUST BE RECEIVED PRIOR TO EVENT. FOR RECOGNITION ON SIGNAGE, COMMITMENT MUST BE MADE BY AUGUST 23, 2023.

- CHECK (PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO THE CITY OF PORTAGE K9 UNIT, INCLUDE WITH THIS FORM)
- RETURN FORM TO: PORTAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT | ATTN: PORTAGE K9 UNIT | 117 W PLEASANT ST PORTAGE, WI 53901
- DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE

